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Miron
Nouredine
Maksim
Lucas
Mark

Aleksander

Hozjainov
El Joia
Minin

Urban
Solopahhov

Antonov
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2013
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Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Dinamo

Viljandi

53.42
58.51
1:01.46
1:08.92
1:09.82
1:17.71



